Control, Display and Operating Panel
SPECTORcontrol II
System description
The SPECTORcontrol is used for controlling, monitoring and
displaying. Via an IO module, signals can be processed by
the SPECTORconnect/bus devices, by analogue/digital sen-
sors and actuators.
Some control and operating devices in the system may not

335 m 2 x 2 x 0.75
See Installation & Operating Manual for further cable lengths.
How to order
SPECTORcontrol II
SPECTORcontrol II control, display and operating panel:
■ 10.4” VGA IR TFT touchscreen
■ IP rating of front IP 65
■ 3 x Ethernet 100/1000 MBit RJ45
(intranet/OPC/Modbus TCP/IP)
■ CANopen interface
■ Modbus RTU RS232 for specific burner connection
■ USB ports for backup/upload functions
■ Incl. SPECTORcontrol II software for displaying  operating
data
■ Accessories: IO terminals, connectors available on
request
Standards
■ EN 50581:2012
■ EN 60079-0:2012 + A11:2013
■ EN 60079-31:2014
■ EN 61000-6-2:2016, EN 61000-6-2:2019
■ EN 61000-6-4:2018, EN 61000-6-4:2007+A1:2011
■  2014/30/EU (EMV Directive)
■  2014/34/EU (ATEX Directive)
■  2011/65/EU (RoHS Directive)
SPECTORcontrol 10.4”Fig. 2
GESTRA AG
Münchener Straße 77, 28215 Bremen, Germany
Tel. +49 421 3503-0, Fax +49 421 3503-393